
NARAM 60 ROCKETEER REUNION ATTENDEES
August 4, 2018

Name on badge NAR Number NAR Section(s) Email Address

Tobler Abbey 99202 San Luis Valley Rocketeers abbeyinc@bresnan.net
Mathew Abbey 97397 San Luis Valley Rocketeers
Emelia Abbey 103208 San Luis Valley Rocketeers
Scott Alexander 84112 Pittsburgh Space Command  rsalex@rocketmail.com 
Michele Alexander 88664 Pittsburgh Space Command  mralexr@comcast.net 
Michala Alexander 85196 Pittsburgh Space Command  mcalexr@aol.com 
Sarah Alexander 88663 Pittsburgh Space Command  sea88663@gmail.com 
Jay Apt 4554 Steel City Section  Jay@OrbitExperience.com 
Pat Artis 331 Ashland  drpat@perfassoc.com 
Jennifer Ash 61415 SSS, SARA, PSC, NARHAMS bubbles43@gmail.com
Jim Baird 94253 NARHAMS jbaird0961@gmail.com
Doug Ball 9338 MASA, CSAR  dnball9338@gmail.com 
Trip Barber 4322 NOVAAR, MIT Rocket Society  ahbarber@alum.mit.edu 
James W. Basler 36808 MAGIC II, FLARE jbasler@zianet.com
Thomas Beach 23741 Zia Spacemodelers  tebeach@gmail.com 
Bernard Biales 6716 MIT Rocket Society Skywayparkblue@aol.com
Frank Bittinger 5660  FrankBittinger@yahoo.com 
Randy Boadway 26665 HUVARS, SMASH, WSR erockets@rocketmail.com
Dane Boles Aerotech daneboles@aol.com
Matthew Bond 84560 SEARS matthewbond@earthlink.net
John Boren 39569 SCORE borenjohn@comcast.net
Martin Bowitz 28196 SCRA  mebowitz@earthlink.net 
Ryan Bowman 105493 Estes Industries ryboskins@gmail.com
Jim Brower 63977 NOVAAR jbrower721@gmail.com
John Buckley 62317 Launch Crue jbuckley1996@gmail.com
Jackie Buckley Launch Crue
Mark B. Bundick 19250 Vikings, NIRA, FVR  mbundick@comcast.net 
Barbara Bundick 40767 FVR
Manning Butterworth 213 Zenith  manningb213@earthlink.net 
Chris Butterworth 86938  chrisb58@earthlink.net 
Todd Carpenter 89292 MASA tpcarpent@gmail.com
Bernard Cawley 89040 BEMRC, Blue Mountain Rocketeers bernardcawley@icloud.com
John Chatham 83195 SoAR  bwoodruff40@hotmail.com 
Barbara Chatham SoAR
Edward Chess 81938 FVR  ekchess@aol.com 
Mariann Chess
Vincent Chichak 26570  vemc@shaw.ca 
Mark Chrumka 58182 MCHRUMKA@MI.RR.COM
Ted Cochran 69921 MASA  tedcochran55409@gmail.com 
Steve Coker 13865 SOJARS ssb142t@hotmail.com
Dave Cook 21953 DART caveduck17@gmail.com
Peter W. Cook 25708 pecook@sympatica.ca
Gary Dahlke 21735 SRA, NEFAR, ROCK rocket1@palmnet.net
Bill Dauphin 51259 CATO  william.dauphin@comcast.net 
Leland (Lee) Dexter 90581 SMRA leland.dexter@gmail.com
Tom Disch 98142 WOOSH t_disch@sbcglobal.net
Elaine Disch eedisch@gmail.com
Tim Doll 18340 Washington Aerospace Club  t.j.doll@att.net 
Charles Duelfer 2580 Fairchester unscom@aol.com
John Dyer 26357 Dallas Area Rocket Society  jdyer@redriverrocketry.com 
Vern Estes 380 Estes Industries vern@vernestes.com
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Gleda Estes 3067 Estes Industries
Sharon Estes
Max I. Exline 79041 SCORE emi1003@qwestoffice.net
Robert M. Farrar III 54643  rmf3@netdot.com 
Jim Filler 27862 NARHAMS zog139@yahoo.com
Pat Fitzpatrick 27347 WAC, BEMRC  patfitzpatrick@att.net 
George Flynn 11496 MIT Rocket Society GJF200@YAHOO.COM
Steve Foster 72814 Pittsburgh Space Command  stevef63@windstream.net 
Keith Frazier 37156 GASP, GAMMA, SOAR  frazierkeith6971@gmail.com 
Doug Frost 3446 NARHAMS  doug.frost@rocketmail.com 
Roland Gabeler 17438 Vikings
George Gassaway 18723 Launch Crue georgegassaway@gmail.com
Kathleen Gatliffe
Betty Estes Geer 9771 Estes Industries BETTY.E.GEER@UCDENVER.EDU
Ronald Goforth 18985  ronald.goforth@hotmail.com 
Roy Green 12605 MASER, GAMMA, SoAR  roygreen@gmail.com 
Doug Guthals 21950 SCORE ddguthals@yahoo.com
Sean Guzek 89381 Pittsburgh Space Command spguzek@gmail.com
Joyce Ann Guzik 37191 Zia Spacemodelers  jguzik@mindspring.com 
Paul Hans 554 North Shore  hanspc@mac.com 
Mike Hellmund 26748  mhellmund@me.com 
James Helman 102746  hydrochronic.jh@gmail.com 
Rhonda Helman 104538  rhondakeen43@gmail.com 
Robb Hermes 9705 Zia Spacemodelers  hermesrobb@gmail.com 
Craig Hilton 25162 SCRA turbofireball@outlook.com
Joe Hinton 77571 NCR  kjwhouse@msn.com 
John Hochheimer 74537 NOVAAR john.hochheimer@tetratech.com
Martin Huber 29714 MIT Rocket Society opalsquid@mac.com
Vinson Huegele 37520 HARA  huegele@bellsouth.net 
Dave Hutchinson 105584 dhutch1@shaw.ca
Garth Illerbrun 26894 Airdrie Space Science Club  quixote.g@gmail.com 
Jeff Jenkins 46879 jdjenkins@centurytel.net
Mike Jerauld 78750 DART MJERAULD@DSLEXTREME.COMom
Matt Johnson 86960 SMASH  klaatujohnson@twc.com 
Mark Johnson 14025 KOSMO, Aluminet Eclipse  markjohnson100@centurylink.net 
Bonnie Johnson 31404 KOSMO, Aluminet Eclipse
Philip Jones
Alex Juchems 101297  cooperjuchems@mac.com 
Bob Justis 22619 BobJustis@JustisConsulting.com
Gail Kane 105287 SARA  gail@registerednurses.com 
Bob Kaplow 18 NIRA, FVR, EMRA, Aluminet Eclipse  bobkaplow@yahoo.com 
Judy Kaplow
Chris Kidwell 45225 NARHAMS  kidwell@narhams.org 
Michael Konshak 896  mike@2onahill.com 
Marc Kramer 24784 mekramer001@me.com
Steve Kranish 9614 NARHAMS skranish@verizon.net
Jim Kukowski 4668 NARHAMS  jjkook@peoplepc.com 
Doug Kushnerick 21936 THOR  jdkush@aol.com 
Wini Fehskens Labrecque strwvr@gmail.com
John Labrecque
Ed LaCroix 11248 Outa Sight  elac2az@gmail.com 
Ellis Langford 58002 Estes Industries elangford@estesrockets.com
Duane Lanterman 6620 KOSMO   rocketsandracing@cox.net 
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Scott P. Layne 7901  scottplayne@gmail.com 
Terry Lee 9020 Vikings, HOVAR twlee9020@hotmail.com
Dave Lewicki 26576 SARA  dave.lewicki@yahoo.com 
Larry London 32709 NIRA londonl@asme.org
Stephen Lubliner 22152 SARA  stephenlubliner@compuserve.com 
Denis Lufkin 96987 Canaroc Industries  dlufkin@polarismachinery.com 
Matthew Lufkin
John Lyngdal 56428 Eugene Rocketry  john.lyngdal@gmail.com 
Greg Lyzenga 13295 ROC  lyzenga@hmc.edu 
Will Marchant 13356 NOVAAR, VAST  marchant@novaar.org 
Carol Marple 86280 MASA  rocketgirlmn@gmail.com 
George Masek  reatageorge@yahoo.com 
Ellie Stine Masek 1955 YMCA Space Pioneers  esmranchdq55@gmail.com 
Michael Maurer 18143 FLARE hprocketeer@live.com
Ron McClaren  mcclaren.ron@hotmail.com 
Buzz McDermott 13559 DARS gjmcdermott@att.net
Gerald Meux, Jr. 85569 SSS, MASA kninja250r@yahoo.com
Carol Meyers
Hans Chris Michielssen 19086 Orlando R.O.C.K.  hcmbanjo@bellsouth.net 
Tom Milkie 11351 MIT Rocket Society  tmilkie@alum.mit.edu 
Linda Milkie  
Fran Miller 45011 SMASH 
Gary Miller 31148 SMASH rocketmillers@new.rr.com
Ed Mitton 25180 ROMAR  emitton777@gmail.com 
Linda Estes Musgrave
Dale Musgrave
Buzz Nau 38803 HUVARS, JMRC  BUZZNAU@UMICH.EDU 
Allen Owens 101195 HARA aowens23@gmail.com
George Pantalos 10620 CSAR gmpant02@louisville.edu
Bob Parks 7871 MITRS, NARHAMS, LUNAR, NOVAAR  bob@kidsource.com 
Tom Pastrick 2276 Illinois Rocketry Society  tepastrick2276@juno.com 
Ed Pearson 5694 NARHAMS glennepearson@aol.com
Lee Piester Centuri Engineering Co. leepiester@aol.com
Betty Piester Centuri Engineering Co.
Tim Pimentel 94996 NCR  tim.pimentel@yahoo.com 
Jim Pommert 16908 South Seattle Rocket Society   jamespommert@gmail.com 
Leon Pond 64979 DART  leon_pond@msn.com 
Saverio Prato 101567 Astronautical Society of Toronto savprato@hotmail.com
Lucy Prato Astronautical Society of Toronto 
Anthony Probst 21322 SCRA a_probst@yahoo.com
George Rachor Jr. 21932 Oregon Rocketry Enthusiast Organization   george@rachors.com 
Jonathan Rains 13911 NOVAAR, SPEAR   jrains@comcast.net 
Keith Ravenstein 85732 KOSMO  fstngo@hotmail.com 
Randall Redd 6333 UROC  randallm.redd@gmail.com 
Cathy Redd
Lee Reep 55948 CRASH leereep@yahoo.com
Debi Reep
Larry Renger larry_renger@earthlink.net
Steve Riegel 98382 COSROCS sriegel16609@hotmail.com
Chad Ring 50652 Launch Crue  ring@psci.net 
Mary Roberts 1757 Estes Industries, SCORE mroberts@estesrockets.com
Robert Robinson 103069
Ron Romero 85243 Zia Spacemodelers ssb142t@hotmail.com
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Paulette Romero
Gary Rosenfield 20829 Aerotech  garoq@scinternet.net 
Steve Rosenstein 5073 North Shore  nar@fourtemps.com 
Chas Russell 9790 CSAR  crussell51@hotmail.com 
Bill Saindon 17649 Southern Nevada Rocketry wsaindon@outlook.com
Mary Ann Saindon
Ernie Sanelli 8983  WILDCAT351@AOL.COM 
Carol Sanelli
Steve Saner 37251 KOSMO  steve@saner.net 
Bob Sanford 38125 SCRA  Enerjet1340@san.rr.com 
Rod Schafer 36564 Pittsburgh Space Command rschafer41@comcast.net
Lila Schmaker 56500 Launch Crue lilas@cinergymetro.net
Todd Schweim 26588 Zenith  t.schweim@me.com 
Pam Shay
Bruce Shay 12117 Fairchester, CMASS, LUNAR  cbruceshay@gmail.com 
Fred Shecter 20117 SCRA, North Shore, MIT Rocket Society  fred.e.shecter@alum.mit.edu 
Philip Slaymaker 6432 Monroe Astronautical Rocket Society  pas8191@att.net 
Bill Stine 24 billstine024@gmail.com
Lisa Stine lisakstine@gmail.com
Connie Stine 1300 YMCA Space Pioneers  crs1653@gmail.com 
Kevin Stumpe 9225  kevmarstumpe@yahoo.com 
Marie Stumpe  HQ Manager 
Taras Tataryn 10853 Astronautical Society of Toronto  taras@spacemodelling.org 
Jeff Taylor 87148 MASA  fatboy55448@gmail.com 
CD Tavares 9772 CMASS, NOVAAR CD@LIBERTYHAVEN.COM
Lynn  Thomas 35974 NARHAMS, SMASH, Aluminet Eclipse  lynntw@aol.com 
Carl Turse
Jeanie Turse
George Wagner 22964 Radical Rocketeers  wagnergm@verizon.net 
Dorothy Wagner 22964 Radical Rocketeers
Brad Walters 95397 TVRA pamandbradw@hushmail.com
Dave Walters 94511 TVRA
Ben Whitfield 80986 SCORE rlwhitfi@socolo.net
Rick Whitman 87048 Aluminet Eclipse  rtwhitman@aol.com 
A. Roger Wilfong 36404 HUVARS aroger@umich.edu
Grace Wilfong HUVARS
Dan Winings 20815 NOVAAR  dan.winings@novaar.org 
Mark Wise 34702 NARHAMS, CMAR  mark.wise@nar.org 
Paul R. Wolaver 93885 Northern Colorado Rocketry  prw_biz@ix.netcom.com 
Ron Wright 9350 RivRock nar9350@gmail.com
Guppy Youngren 13005 MIT Rocket Society harold.youngren@gmail.com
Becky Zurek 101490 FVR
Bob Zurek 101491 FVR robertzurek@motorola.com
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